

G4 Liberator Reservoir

Configurable List

Key	Description	Lib 20	Lib 30	Lib 37	Lib 45	Lib 60	#
	Shroud - G4 Blue	13726943	13726943	13726943	13726943	13726943	1
	Shroud - G4 Light Gray	14026877	14026877	14026877	14026877	14026877	1
	Shroud - G4 Dark Gray	13693707	13693707	13693707	13693707	13693707	1
1	Dewar	11033975	11034054	11033916	11034118	11389023	1
2	DF Manifold	20583547	20583578	20583577	20583576	20583576	1
	TF Manifold	20583553	20583554	20583555	20583558	20583558	1
	SF Manifold	20583550	20583548	20583551	20583552	20583552	1
3	Bracket Assembly	133073355	133073355	133073355	133073355	133073355	1
4	G4 Harness Assembly	13787869	13787869	13787869	13787869	13787869	1
7	Economizer Assembly	13277851S	13277851S	13277851S	13277851S	13277851S	1
8	Vent Valve	20580870	20580870	20580870	20580870	20580870	1
16	0-15 LPM Vaporizer Coil	11018994S	11018994S	11018994S	11018994S	11018994S	1
17	0-15 LPM Breathing Coil	11940524S	11940524S	11940524S	11940524S	11940524S	1
28	Drain Tube Assy	10657807	10657807	10657807	10657807	10657807	1
36	O-Ring - Viton - Manf to Dewar	CA405086	CA405086	CA405086	CA405086	CA405086	1
38	Split-Lock Washer - Manifold	CA200038	CA200038	CA200038	CA200038	CA200038	5
39	Flow Control Valve Extension G4	13168347	13168347	13168347	13168347	13168347	1
52	Manifold Bolts - SS 1/4-20*5/8"	2910501	2910501	2910501	2910501	2910501	5
62	Cable Tie	10735983	10735983	10735983	10735983	10735983	4
72	Top Fill PB QDV	15101621	15101621	15101621	15101621	15101621	1
	Top Fill Cryo2 QDV	10754084T	10754084T	10754084T	10754084T	10754084T	1
	Top Fill LifeOx QDV	CA003778T	CA003778T	CA003778T	CA003778T	CA003778T	1
	Pop-Off Svce Assy (Includes 73-77)	10576513-SV	10576513-SV	10576513-SV	10576513-SV	10576513-SV	1
73	Pop-Off Assy Screw - SS #8-32*3/8"	CA405164	CA405164	CA405164	CA405164	CA405164	2
74	Split-Lock Washer - Pop Off Assy	CA405145	CA405145	CA405145	CA405145	CA405145	2
75	Pop-Off Assembly (see page 5)	11908049	11908049	11908049	11908049	11908049	1
	Pop-Off Spring	10931351	10931351	10931351	10931351	10931351	1
77	Pop-Off Sleeve	10576441	10576441	10576441	10576441	10576441	1
	Packaging Assembly	13500768	20659293-SV	20659293-SV	13500784	13500813	1
	Packaging Assy Tall QDV (Penox)	13938647	13939527	13939527	13940000	13940018	1
79	Dust Cover - Black, TF QDV	15075347	15075347	15075347	15075347	15075347	1
84	Side Fill CAIRE QDV	10577858T	10577858T	10577858T	10577858T	10577858T	1
85	Caplug - Red, SF QDV	CA403468	CA403468	CA403468	CA403468	CA403468	1
	SF QDV Lip Seal	CA110104	CA110104	CA110104	CA110104	CA110104	1
	SF QDV O-Ring Hex Coupler	CA404838	CA404838	CA404838	CA404838	CA404838	1
86	Humidifier Adaptor Elbow	CA405451	CA405451	CA405451	CA405451	CA405451	1
87	Condensate Bottle Bracket	10584513	10584513	10584513	10584513	11892892	1
88	Condensate Bottle	CA404899	CA404899	CA404899	CA404899	CA404899	1
90	Shroud Washer SS #10	2910991	2910991	2910991	2910991	2910991	1
91	Shroud Screw SS #10-24*1/2"	2910391	2910391	2910391	2910391	2910391	1

